
SNO REGISTRATION NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00907 RISHIK RAO SUKHPAL SINGH

2 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00309 ATHARV KINGER ASHISH KINGER

3 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00619 KIYASH KHURANA JATIN KHURANA

4 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00256 ADVAITH SRIVASTAVA ANURAG SRIVASTAVA

5 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00457 NAMASVI BHARDWAJ
NALIN KUMAR 

BHARDWAJ

6 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00335 SHREYANSH DIXIT KAPIL KUMAR DIXIT

7 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00966 MANASWINI PANDA
BHAIRABI CHANDRA 

PANDEY

8 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01219 ATHARV ARORA AKHILESH ARORA

9 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01264 RISHIV GUPTA SAGAR GUPTA

10 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01244
DHAIRYA PRATAP 

SINGH

KAMLENDRA PRATAP 

SINGH

11 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00179 KIYANSH MITTAL NISHI KANT MITTAL

SECOND WAITING LIST


